
Current Golden‐ Cheeked Warbler USFWS Permit Holders 12/20/2018

Permittee Name/Company Permit Number Expiration Date Primary Contact Name Primary Contact Email Primary Contact Address Primary Contact Phone Number

ACI Group  TE‐053104‐0 11/24/2020 Janna Paulson jpaulson@aci‐group.net 1001 Mopac Circle, Austin, Texas 78746 (512) 347‐9000

AECOM TE‐207863‐1 6/30/2018 Melinda L. Jensen  melinda.jensen@aecom.com 9400 Amberglen Boulevard, Austin, Texas 78729 (512) 419‐5822

Attwood, Eric TE‐89788B‐0 6/13/2021 Eric Attwood eattwood@utexas.edu 4408 Knob Oak Lane, Austin, Texas, 78735 (512) 944‐7771

Baer Engineering and Environmental Consulting TE‐195191‐0 5/30/2020 David Sperry tbaer@baereng.com 7756 Northcross Drive, Suite 211, Austin, Texas  78757 (512) 453‐3733

Bazan, Rudy ‐ AECOM TE‐26066A‐0 4/30/2019 Rudy Bazan rudy.bazan@aecom.com 408 Shepherds Crook, Helotes, Texas  78023 (210) 286‐9680

Belaire Enviornmental, Inc. TE‐146407‐0 4/30/2020 Sandy Belaire beisandy@aol.com 1802 Baywood Drive, Rockport, Texas  78382 (361) 729‐2948

Bey, Trinity ‐ Frost Geosciences TE‐20166A‐0 2/28/2019 Trinity Bey tgbey@hotmail.com 102 Ridge Trail, Boerne, Texas  78006 (210) 744‐3606

Bio‐Spatial Services TE‐143922‐1 7/31/2018 James Sinclair contact@biospatialservices.com 1072 Riata Pass, Spring Branch, Texas  78070 (210) 872‐8150

Blackburn, Deborah TE‐33863A 7/31/2020 Deborah Blackburn dblackburn@utexas.edu 944 East 53rd Street, Austin, Texas  78751 512‐785‐3273

Blanton and Associates TE‐836329‐2 12/31/2018 Rick Philips rphillips@blantonassociates.com 5 Lakeway Centre Court, Suite 200, Austin, Texas 78734 (512) 264‐1531

Bonn, Thomas TE‐233205‐0 3/31/2020 Thomas Bonn tbonn71@gmail.com 551 Westwood Road, Lockhart, Texas 78644 (512) 376‐2525

Bowman Consulting Group, LTD. TE‐841353‐0 2/28/2020 Jennifer Blair JenniferBlair@bowmancg.com 3101 Bee Cave Road, Suite 100 (512) 327‐1180

Brown and Gay Engineers, Inc. TE37418B‐1 3/31/2020 Jason Hunt jhunt2@bgeinc.com 2595 Dallas Parkway, Suite 204, Frisco, Texas,  75034 (972) 464‐4838

Clark, Timothy TE‐51929B‐0 4/30/2020 Timothy Clark timclarkg@gmail.com 5100 Orleans Court, Austin, Texas  78745 (512) 751‐2889

Collins, Valerie ‐ Pape Dawson Engineers TE‐205717‐0 4/30/2023 Valerie Collins vcollins@pape‐dawson.com 2500 NW Loop 410, San Antonio, Texas  78213 (210) 375‐9000

Courage, Susan TE‐109028‐0 4/30/2023 Susan Courage scourage@hotmail.com 15731 Knollcliff Street, San Antonio, Texas 78247 (210) 885‐7788

Cox‐McClain Environmental Consulting, Inc. TE‐168185‐2 9/30/2019 Larry Cox larry@coxmclain.com 6010 Balcones Drive #210, Austin, Texas 78731 (512) 338‐2223

Cramer, Steven TE‐91694B‐0 7/11/2021 Steven Cramer cramer_steven@yahoo.com 3602 Pinyon Pine, San Antonio, Texas, 78261 (210) 842‐0347

Datri, Crystal TE‐89697B‐0 7/19/2021 Crystal Datri cdatri4@gmail.com 13201 Trail Driver Street, Austin, Texas, 78737 (512) 470‐5527

Davis, David TE‐52816B‐0 6/30/2020 David Davis david.davis@turnerbio.com 618 West Street, Buffalo Gap, Texas, 79508 (325) 572‐5131

Dixon, Thomas (Freese and Nichols) TE‐44547B‐0 3/31/2020 Thomas Dixon tpdixon@gmail.com 12325 Marogot Run, Austin, Texas  78758 (281) 639‐6551

Fischer, Clay ‐ Zephyr Environmental Corporation TE‐106555‐0 7/31/2018 Clay Fischer cfischer@zephyrenv.com 2600 Via Fortuna, Suite 450, Austin, Texas, 78748 (512) 879‐6629

Geick, Monica TE‐189566‐0 8/31/2020 Monica Geick e2monica@hotmail.com 4394 West Pondview Drive, Littleton, Colorado  80123 (303) 949‐5130

Hatchett, Erin TE‐78250B‐0 3/18/2021 Erin Hatchett aerinn73@hotmail.com 5981 Saddle Flap Drive, Fort Worth, Texas  76179 (817) 333‐2810

Hall, James ‐Plateau Wildlife Management TE‐58226B‐0 4/30/2020 James Hall jhall@plateauwildlife.com 14101 Highway 290 West, Building 1100, Austin, Texas, 78737 (512) 894‐3479

Matthew Haverland matthewhaverland@gmail.com 102 Sunderland Cove, San Marcos, Texas  78666 (972) 465‐0428;  alt (512) 353‐3344

Heaney, Martin ‐ Bio‐West TE‐216075‐0 12/31/2018 Martin Heaney mheaney@bio‐west.com 1018 Frost Street, Rosenberg, Texas, 77471 (832) 380‐7930

Hensen, Jeremy TE‐81811B‐0 5/31/2022 Jeremy Henson jeremyhensen4@gmail.com 2308 Oxford Boulevard, Round Rock, Texas  78664 (512) 527‐6111

Hicks and Company TE‐799103‐0 4/30/2023 John Kuhl jjkuhl@hicksenv.com 1504 West 5th Street, Austin, Texas  78703 (512) 478‐0858

Homesley, Zane ‐ Goshawk Environmental TE‐091552‐0 5/30/2020 Zane Homesley zhomesley@goshawkenv.com 3217 Silk Oak Drive, Austin, Texas  78748 (512) 203‐0484

Horizon Environmental Services, Inc. TE‐798998‐0 7/31/2019 Shannon Dorsey sdorsey@horizon‐esi.com 1507 South IH 35, Austin, Texas  78741 (512) 328‐2430

Horvath, Michael ‐ Zephyr Environmental TE‐44545B‐0 3/3/2020 Michael Horvath mhorvath@zephyrenv.com 129 Valley Ridge Drive, Dripping Springs, Texas  78620 (512) 297‐9591

Itz, Sarah ‐ CPYI  TE‐168688‐0 5/31/2020 Sarah Itz sitz@cpyi.com 13809 Research Boulevard, Suite 300, Austin, Texas  78750 (512) 797‐6472

Kartye Land Management Services TE‐67919B‐0 9/30/2020 Brenton L. Kartye brentkartye1@yahoo.com 4615 Peavy Switch Road, Lufkin, Texas, 75904 (936) 575‐2919

Kraemer, Reed TE‐84336B‐0 4/11/2021 Reed Kraemer reed.kraemer@amecfw.com 5345 East Van Buren Street #160, Phoenix, Arizona  85008 (602) 733‐6137

Laine, Robin ‐ Southwest Geoscience TE‐27797B‐0 6/5/2019 Robin Laine rel@swgeoscience.com 1601 Rio Grande Street, Suite 420, Austin, Texas 78701 (512) 473‐8313  ext. 202

Maresh, John  TE‐150490‐0 1/31/2019 John Maresh jmaresh@ecologyfund.net 1840 Burton Drive, Unit 201, Austin, Texas  78741 (512) 416‐7032

McLean, Jesse TE‐00974A‐0 4/30/2018 Jesse McLean jmclean482@gmail.com P.O. Box 201344, Austin, Texas  78720 (512) 751‐9100

Medina Consulting Company TE‐63523B‐0 7/31/2020 Palani K. Whiting pwhiting@medinacci.com 6391 De Zavala, Suite 113, San Antonio, Texas, 78249 (210) 694‐4545

Mooso, Andrew TE‐87020B‐0 6/27/2021 Andrew Mooso andrewmooso@yahoo.com 10931 Acorn Canyon, San Antonio, Texas, 78252 (210) 781‐1669

Newgord, Gary ‐ Burns and McDonnell TE‐66177C‐0 5/31/2023 Gary Newgord genewgord@burnsmcd.com 8911 Capital of Texas Highway, Building 4, Suite 4260, Austin, Texas, 78759 (512) 872‐7139

Pinto‐Torres, Elena  ‐ Amaterra TE‐92222A‐0 4/30/2018 Elena Pinto‐Torres epintotorres@amaterra.com 4009 Banister Lane, Suite 300, Austin, Texas, 78704 (512) 329‐0031

Power Engineers, Inc. TE‐63651A‐0 12/31/2018 David Morgan david.morgan@powereng.com 7600B North Capital of Texas Highway, Suite 320, Austin, Texas, 78731 (512) 795‐3700

Rasmussen, Ross  TE‐069848‐0 4/30/2019 Ross Rasmussen ross.rasmussen@att.net  9607 Custer Road, Apt. 415, Plano, Texas  75025 (972) 987‐9461

SevenEcoTen TE‐42737A‐0 6/30/2010 Dawn R. Houston  dawn.r.houston@gmail.com 100 Commons Road #7, 323, Dripping Springs, Texas  78620 (512) 264‐0897

Shenandoah Deer Services LLC TE‐61040B‐0 5/31/2020 James R. Ott texott@gvtc.com 1309 The Low Road, San Marcos, Texas  78666 (830) 964‐2655



SWCA San Antonio TE‐800611‐7 9/30/2019 Melanie Gregory mgregory@swca.com 4407 Monterey Oaks Boulevard, Building 1 Suite 110, Austin, Texas, 78749 (512) 476‐0891

Taylor, Antoniette TE‐78414B‐0 3/7/2021 Antoniette Taylor peregrine.toni@gmail.com 11217 Blossom Bell Drive, Austin, Texas, 78758 (512) 527‐6085

Turner Biological Consulting, LLC TE‐055419‐0 4/30/2020 John Turner scott.turner@turnerbio.com 236 K.J.'s Trail, Tuscola, Texas  79562 (325) 572‐5131

Lauren Dill TE‐72324B‐0 11/10/2020 Lauren Dill ldill@apexcos.com 1601 Rio Grande Street, Suite 420, Austin, Texas 78701 (512) 473‐8313

Weber, Sarah TE‐78959A‐0 1/8/2021 Sarah Weber bioweber@gmail.com 1072 Riata Pass, Spring Branch, Texas  78070 (210) 872‐8150

Westward Environmental TE‐02952C‐0 11/8/2021 Jennifer Wallgren jwallgren@westwardenv.com 4 Shooting Club Road, Boerne, Texas  78006 (830) 249‐8284

White, Tracy TE‐82339B‐0 4/11/2021 Tracy White twhite@apexcos.com 1601 Rio Grande Street, Suite 420, Austin, Texas 78701 (512) 473‐8313

Zara Environmental TE‐85077A‐1 4/1/2018 Jean Krejca jean@zaraenvironmental.com 1707 West FM 1626, Manchaca, Texas  78652 (512) 291‐4555


